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Womenswear



Georgina Ackroyd
georginamackroyd@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear and Print Design



Zahiah Alawneh
zahiahalawneh@yahoo.co.uk 

Womenswear and Jewellery Design



Lauren Barrett
laurenbarrett89@live.co.uk

Womenswear



Rachael Capper
Rachael.Capper@mail.com

Womenswear



Laura Chen
chloerose88@hotmail.com

Womenswear



Jo Courage

Womenswear



Rebecca Danko
rebeccadanko@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear and Print Design



John Earnshaw
john.earnshaw@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear



Sean Henry Fitzsimons

Womenswear and Knitwear



Maria Hawkins
miahawkins@hotmail.com 

Womenswear



Olivia Hewitt
olivia.hewitt@designleaks.co

Womenswear and Print Design



Jennifer Hope
jennifer_hope88@yahoo.co.uk

Womenswear



Katie Louise Hopps
katielouisehopps@live.co.uk 

Womenswear and Knitwear



Rachel Jewkes
rachel_jewkes@ntlworld.com 

Womenswear and Print Design



Sam Leach
sammy_leach@hotmail.com

Womenswear



Haley Lomax
hayleylomax@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear



Joanna Mandle
joanna.l.mandle@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear



Ashleigh Martinez
ashleighmartinez@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear



Claire Michael

Womenswear



Esther Phillipson
estherphillipson@gmail.com

Womenswear and Knitwear



Chloe Newcombe-Rose
chloerose88@hotmail.com

Womenswear and Embroidery



Philippa Elizabeth Roberts
pippa234@gmail.com

Womenswear



Camila Louise Stanford
camilalouise@live.co.uk

Womenswear and Knitwear



Toni Stott 
Tonistott@gmail.com

Womenswear



Hannah Twist
hannahjaynetwist@yahoo.co.uk 

Womenswear



Rebecca Thalmann
rebeccathalmann@hotmail.co.uk 

Womenswear



Rosalie Woodward
rosaliewoodward@hotmail.co.uk

Womenswear and Print Design



Menswear



Megan Christie
Megan-christie@hotmail.co.uk 

Menswear



Alexander Culshaw
alexander_culshaw@hotmail.co.uk

Menswear



Rose Ellen Dent
roseellen@hotmail.co.uk

Menswear



Lauren Harris
lauren.m.harris@live.co.uk 

Menswear and Knitwear



Katherine Litchfield
kat929@hotmail.com 

Menswear and Print Design








